@é How Much Will It Cost to Study at GEIS in 20247

Tuition Per Year Per Term

Fees

(includes specialist classes & technology, ESOL) $11,570.00 $3,142.50
Government Tax $430.00 $107.50
Administration Fee

(includes pastoral care) $1,000.00 $250.00
TOTAL TUITION (incl GST) $13,000.00 $3,500.00
Homestay Arrangements

Homestays are arranged through Lake Panorama Student Homestays

www.|pstudenthomestays.co.nz

School Uniform

This includes:

2 Polo Shirts, Shorts/Skort, PE Uniform, Cap, Jacket or Sweatshirt $260.00

Short Term Courses / Organised Groups (8 weeks or less) Per Week

Tuition $348.00

Government Tax $11.00

Administration Fee (includes pastoral care) $26.00

TOTAL TUITION (incl GST) $385.00

Organised Group - Cultural Exchange Activitiy fee per student

$100 Activity fee per student

Extra Expenses (dependent on when tuition starts/ends) Per Year Per Term

Maths Buddy (Year 7/8) $20.00 $10.00
Device Hire if required (Chromebook) - $50 per term or part thereof $50.00
Class Trips (Approx $25 per term) $100.00 $25.00

Additional Information

1. All fees are in NZ Dollars & are valid as of the 8th September 2023. These may be subject to change.

2. Fees hold a place in the school for the student.
3. Payment of Fees: ASB Bank 12-3051-0274793-00

4. When paying fees please allow for bank charges & currency exchange rate.
Refunds will only be made under exceptional circumstances such as a family crisis and must be applied for
5. Students need to have Student Travel Insurance prior to arriving in NZ. Students need to arrange this

themselves.
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